
Firethorne
S E C T I O N  1 1

ravennahomes.com

Floor plan names represent approximate floor plan square footages 
and do not constitute a representation of the actual square 
footage of the home. Ravenna Homes does not discriminate in 
housing on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, 

availability are subject to change without notice.
1234

L E G E N D
AVAILABLE LOT
AVAILABLE INVENTORY
WITH FLOOR PLAN1234

1234

RAVENNA
6.23.25

N

S

EW

40021

40125

AUDUBON
Section 4

Directions

40011

40008 40041

40150

15219
15215

15211

40004

40033

40146
15224

15230

15
26
115
26
5

15
13
0

15
12
9

15
12
1

15
27
6

15
27
2

40032

15
24
3

15
23
9

15
23
5

40028

40149

40129

15
25
8

15
25
4

15
28
1

15
27
7

15
13
8

TREE SWALLOW COURT

TREE SW
ALLO

W
 COURT

PA
R

K
SI

D
E O

AKS W
AY

BELTED
 K

IN
GFIS

HER C
OURT

WEDGE TAIL WAY

R
EE

F 
H

ER
O

N
 S

T
R

EE
T

A
U

D
U

B
O

N
 T

R
A

C
E

2909

3326

2688

2855

3049

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SO
LD

SOLDSOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SO
LD



Firethorne
S E C T I O N  1 1

ravennahomes.com

Floor plan names represent approximate floor plan square footages 
and do not constitute a representation of the actual square 
footage of the home. Ravenna Homes does not discriminate in 
housing on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, 

availability are subject to change without notice.
1234

L E G E N D
AVAILABLE LOT
AVAILABLE INVENTORY
WITH FLOOR PLAN1234

1234

RAVENNA
8.13.25

N

S

EW

38
68
9

16910

38
63
8

38
69
6

AUDUBON
Section 8

38659

A
U

D
U

B
O

N
 B

O
U

L
EV

A
R

D

N
IG

H
T

 B
R

O
O

D
 C

O
U

R
T

N
IG

H
T

 B
R

O
O

D
 C

O
U

R
T

NIGHT BROOD COURT

HERON PARK RUN

NIGHT BROOD COURT

HERONRY WAY

FE
A

T
H

E
R

 P
R

E
E

N
 C

O
U

R
T

38
62
7

38
63
1

38
63
5

38
63
9

38
64
3

38
64
7

38618

38614

16907

16911

38610

38622

16903
16906

16902

38
64
2

38
64
6

38
65
0

38
69
2

38
68
8

38
68
4

38
68
5

38
65
1

386
55

38659

38663

38667

38671

38675

38679

HERON RUN CREEK


